5_EVAPORATORI.fh11 23-03-2009 9:42 Pagina 1
C M Y CM MY CY CMY K
Environmental Technologies
®
INTRODUCTION
ECOCV is a type of evaporation equipment with a low operation cost.
ECOCV equipment has the lowest total operation cost with respect
to heat pumps and the hot water equipment.

Landfill leachate treatment
Fields of application
5_EVAPORATORI.fh11 23-03-2009 9:42 Pagina 2
C M Y CM MY CY CMY K
Tel. +39.055.73.555
Fax +39.055.73.55.55.00
ECOTEAM SPA
Via del Padule 23/F
50018 Scandicci
Firenze - ITALY
Environmental Technologies
®
EQUIPMENT Power Absorbed *
ECOCV-3000 3.000 l/day 135 l/h (22h/24) 10 kW
ECOCV-6000 6.000 l/day 275 l/h (22h/24) 18 kW
ECOCV-10000 10.000 l/day 450 l/h (22h/24) 25 kW
ECOCV-12000 12.000 l/day 550 l/h (22h/24) 30 kW
ECOCV-15000 15.000 l/day 700 l/h (22h/24) 45 kW
ECOCV-24000 24.000 l/day 1.100 l/h (22h/24) 70 kW
ECOCV-30000 30.000 l/day 1.400 l/h (22h/24) 85 kW
ECOCV-48000 48.000 l/day 2.200 l/h (22h/24) 130 kW
(*) Specific technical information on require.
Hourly ProductionDaily Production
Ecoteam also provide evaporation system like:
• Heat pump system